FQPM PTO-1886 (Per: 8-83)	07-25-20		ET	U.S. DEPARTME	NT OF CO	
OF 18 No. 0851-0011 (exp. 4/94)	_		_			
Tab settings □ □ □ ▼ To the Honorable Commissioner of	10216729	0 ,	d original	documents or cop	y thereof	
Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and addre		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-	-
Fred Guerrero	7.23.02	Name: PSC C	Comput	er Product	ts, I	nc.
	` , ·	Internal Address	:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attac	ched? C3 Yes C3 No					
3. Nature of conveyance:						
☐ Assignment	☐ Merger	Street Address:_	101	Bernouil1:	i Ciro	cle
☐ Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name					
XXX Other Change of Address	ess of Assignee	City: Oxnard	<u> </u>	_ State: <u>CA</u>	ZIP:_	930
Execution Date: August 18,	1999	Additional name(s) &	L address(i	es) attached? 🖸 Ye	ns Car No	,
Application number(s) or patent number	mber(s):					1
If this document is being filed toget	• •	the execution date o	f the ann	lication is:	7	A SECTION OF THE SECT
A. Patent Application No.(s)	i	B. Patent No.(s		mount is.		2
09/366,153		छः र बालास १४७.(३	,		(A)	234
09/300,133						Ò
<u> </u>	Additional numbers attac	Med / U Yes U No			2	<u> </u>
Name and address of party to whor concerning document should be ma	· .	6. Total number of	applicatio	ons and patents in	wolved:	1
Name: Andrea L. Mays		7. Total fee (37 CF	B 3 41)	4 0.0	20	
Internal Address: PEACOCK,	MYERS & ADAMS,	in Enclosed			<u> </u>	
P.C.			n ha aha	road to denocit s		
		□ Authorized i		igeu io deposit s	account	
Street Address: P.O. Box 2	6927	8. Deposit account	number			
		13-4213				
City: Albuquerque State:	NM ZIP: 87125	(Attach duplicate co	py of this ;	page If paying by de	posit acco	unt)
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE				
O. Statement and almost an						
 Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and b the original document. 	elief, the foregoing informat	ion is true and corre	ot and an	ny attached copy	is a true	сору
Andrea L. Mays	1 allre	$\mathcal{T}_{i}\mathcal{N}$	السا	Jul	y 18,	200
Name of Person Signing		ignature	ang -	2	Date	
	atal number of pages including co unjoints to be recorded with rec			ent:		
	ominicationer of Patents & Trad Washington, D	emerks, Box Assignm				
40.00 DP	(Form PTO—1595—		Cover St	neet [16-5]pac	ne 1 of :	3)
70.00 UP	1 ,				-	-

07/24/2002 01 FC:581

> PATENT REEL: 013111 FRAME: 0163

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR

CHANGE OF ADDRESS

IS NO LONGER REQUIRED

EFFECTIVE

MAY 1, 2001

RECORDED: 07/23/2002

PATENT REEL: 013111 FRAME: 0164